469
20
24
 ©
 T
E
N
A

• Overall height of 34" with top
• Powder coat Kleton grey finish
HOW TO ORDER
1. Choose the pedestal desired
2. Determine the depth of the workbench
3. Add the appropriate leg configuration
See our selection of
workbench tops on page 470.
We try to make it easy…
Take a look at our pre-designed layout options on pages 471-475
Customize your own workbench… simply
select any two cabinets listed and add a top.
Model   Dimensions  Wt. Price
No.  Description D" x H" lbs. /Each
ML264 Single leg for use w/ 24" D top 22 x 32 14
ML265 Single leg for use w/ 30" D or 36" D top 28 x 32 15
FH672 Pedestal Base (Max 1) - x 4 5
FF920 Bench Leg Gussets (Pkg. of 2) - x - 3
Pedestal base and bench leg gussets are required components when building all leg/pedestal combinations
THREE DRAWERS
• (2) 15 3/8" W x 20" D x 5 5/8" H
• (1) 15 3/8" W x 20" D x 11 5/8" H
• Weight: 78 lbs.
Model No. FI167
Price/Each $
TWO DRAWERS
• (2) 15 3/8" W x 20" D x 11 5/8" H
• Weight: 66 lbs.